

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Compass Minerals Announces Participation in Loop Capital Markets 2023 Investor Conference

OVERLAND PARK, Kan. (March 6, 2023) – Compass Minerals (NYSE: CMP), a leading global provider of essential minerals, today announced that it will participate in the Loop Capital Markets 2023 Investor Conference on March 13, 2023, including virtual one-on-one meetings with Lorin Crenshaw, chief financial officer, and Ryan Bartlett, senior vice president, lithium commercial and technology.

Presentation materials will be available at the time of the event through the investor relations section of the Compass Minerals' website at compassminerals.com.

About Compass Minerals

Compass Minerals (NYSE: CMP) is a leading global provider of essential minerals focused on safely delivering where and when it matters to help solve nature's challenges for customers and communities. The company's salt products help keep roadways safe during winter weather and are used in numerous other consumer, industrial, chemical and agricultural applications. Its plant nutrition products help improve the quality and yield of crops, while supporting sustainable agriculture. Additionally, the company is pursuing development of a sustainable lithium brine resource to support the North American battery market and is a minority owner of Fortress North America, a next-generation fire retardant company. Compass Minerals operates 12 production and packaging facilities with nearly 2,000 employees throughout the U.S., Canada and the U.K. Visit compassminerals.com for more information about the company and its products.

Investor Contact
Brent Collins
Vice President, Investor Relations
+1.913.344.9111
InvestorRelations@compassminerals.com

Media Contact
Rick Axthelm
Chief Public Affairs and Sustainability Officer
+1.913.344.9198
MediaRelations@compassminerals.com